
RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Monday Oct 4, 2004

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
9:35 0:20 Welcome Slides (boilerplate) Mike Takefman mlt_admin_web.pdf
9:55 0:05 Approval of Agenda Mike Takefman

10:00 0:01 802.17a Status Mike Takefman
10:01 0:07 802.17 Housekeeping Mike Takefman
10:08 0:48 SAB Requirements Mike Takefman
10:56 0:21 SAB Requirements Marc Holness
11:17 0:40 SAB Requirements Nitin Gogate
11:57 1:20 Lunch
13:17 1:15 Frame Expansion Peter Jones
14:32 0:40 802.17b PAR Presentation Marc Holness
15:12 0:20 802.17b 5 Criteria Presentation Marc Holness
15:32 0:20 SAS and 802.1 Link Security Mike Takefman
15:52 0:20 Membership / Voting Rights Mike Takefman
16:12 0:10 Recess
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22 0:00
16:22
16:22
18:30
18:30
20:00
20:00
20:00



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Tuesday Oct 5, 2004

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
Everyone 

9:30 0:00 Seating
9:30 0:15 Introductions Marc
9:45 1:00 Spatially aware sublayer (SAS) database Marc

10:45 1:00 SAS interworking Marc
11:45 0:15 Topology change handling Marc
12:00 1:30 LUNCH
13:30 1:00 Periodic undirected transmissions Nitin
14:30 0:30 Ringlet selection Nitin
15:00 0:30 Intelligent pruning of SAS database Nitin
15:30 0:45 Spatial reuse suppport of multicast over RPR Peter
16:15 0:30 Review Marc's Proposed Draft Text Marc
16:45 0:15 Summarize actions and open issues Marc
17:00 0:30 802.17b 5 Criteria Marc
17:30 0:10 802.17b Documentation Format Marc
17:40 0:15 Recess
17:55
17:55
17:55
17:55
17:55
17:55

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Wednesday Oct 6, 2004

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 Registration Desk Open at Hyatt Everyone 

10:00 0:00 Seating
10:00 0:26 Recap of Tuesday Activity Marc Holness
10:26 0:36 Membership / Voting in SG / Entity Mike Takefman
11:02 0:15 Next Meeting Mike Takefman
11:17 0:40 Final Edit on PAR Marc Holness
11:57 1:15 Lunch
13:12 1:00 Final Edit on PAR / 5 Criteria / Vote Marc Holness
14:12 2:00 SAS and Secondary MAC Addresses Peter Jones
16:12 0:20 Break
16:32 0:30 SAS and Secondary MAC Addresses Peter Jones
17:02 0:00 Adjourn
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00
17:02 0:00


